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TUESDAY EVENING TRIPLES SECTION 4 ARGYLL OSPREYS
Division Home Team Away Team Date Day Time Venue

Argyll Ospreys 05/07/24 Tue 18:00:00 Bournemouth

Argyll Ospreys Argyll Kestrels 05/14/24 Tue 18:00:00 Argyll

Argyll Ospreys 05/21/24 Tue 18:00:00 Southbourne

Argyll Ospreys 05/28/24 Tue 18:00:00

Argyll Ospreys 06/04/24 Tue 18:00:00 Argyll

Argyll Ospreys 06/11/24 Tue 18:00:00 Southbourne

Argyll Ospreys 06/18/24 Tue 18:00:00 Argyll

Argyll Ospreys 06/25/24 Tue 18:00:00 Argyll

Argyll Kestrels Argyll Ospreys 07/02/24 Tue 18:00:00 Argyll

Argyll Ospreys 07/09/24 Tue 18:00:00 Argyll

Argyll Ospreys 07/16/24 Tue 18:00:00 Argyll

Argyll Ospreys 07/23/24 Tue 18:00:00

Argyll Ospreys 08/06/24 Tue 18:00:00 Argyll

Argyll Ospreys 08/13/24 Tue 18:00:00 Ferndown
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